源城区各镇人口情况

单位：户、人

	镇 别
	总户数
	总人口
	其           中

	
	
	
	男
	女
	非农业人口

	总   计

埔前镇

源南镇

源西办事处

东埔办事处

上城办事处

新江办事处

高埔岗农场
	120787

12042

7719

18906

33150

29703

18429

838
	308204

40367

24330

57016

74229

66353

42829

3080
	156597

20103

12188

28645

37888

34050

22195

1528
	151607

20264

12142

28371

36341

32303

20634

1552
	243640

4633

21837

39410

67690

64590

42410

3070
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